PRE PURCHASE YOUR BUS TRAVEL PASS BEFORE TRAVEL. NO PASS = NO RIDE.
Passes can he purchased ‘Online Only’ — via website or scan QR code below.
Please ensure you purchase the correct coloured zone pass for your preferred route of travel. Non transferable.

Each zone pass offers unlimited travel within that zone — per person per day.
Each daily bus pass covers the full event day for travel (i.e. 8am to 1am). LAST BUS IS 1AM — PLAN AHEAD
Have your digital travel pass (ticket) open and ready for verification when entering and exiting the buses.

RED ZONE BUS PASS - $10 BLUE ZONE BUS PASS - $20

FROM AND TO BRUNSWICK HEADS FROM AND TO BYRON BAY

(Commencing from Park St bus zone via Ferry Reserve)

(Commencing from Byron Bay Interchange Bus Terminal on Butler St)

Fri 30/12 9.00am —10.00pm  [Every 1 hr Fri 30/12 9.00am — 10.00pm |Every I hr

NOTE: First departure from Falls at 9.00am, Brunswick Heads from after 10.00am. Sat 31/12, Sun 1/01 & Mon 2/01 |8.00am — 6.00pm approx every 30-35mins
Last departure from Falls at 9.30pm 6.00pm —11.15pm  |every 3/4 hr

Sat 31/12, Sun 1/01 & Mon 2/01 |8.00am — 6.00pm approx every 30-35mins from 11.00pm every 30-35mins

6.00pm —11.00pm  |every 3/4 hr
from 11.00pm every 30-35mins
First departure from Falls at 8.00am, Brunswick Heads from after 10.00am.

NOTE: First departure from Byron Bay is 10.00am & last departure from Byron Bay is midnight.
Tue 03/01 - FROM FALLS ONLY /.00am to Midday

approx every 25-30mins

FROM SUFFOLK PARK
(Commencing from from Byron Hills roundabout)
NOTE: Returns will commence with departures from Falls after Midnight.

Sat 31/12, Sun 1/01 & Mon 2/01 |11.30am, 12.30pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm,
3.30pm and 4.30pm

MULLUMBIMBY
(Commencing Stuart St Bus Zone (Newsagency))

Sat 31/12, Sun 1/01 & Mon 2/01 |2.00pm and 5.00pm
FROM FALLS 11.30pm, 12.15am, & 1.00am

FROM FALLS after Midnight

Times subject to traffic conditions

FROM OCEAN SHORES, NEW BRIGHTON & SOUTH GOLDEN BEACH
Sat 31/12, Sun 1/01 & Mon 2/01 - 1.00pm, 2.00pm, 3.00pm, 5.00pm & 6.00pm then return services from 11.00pm.

TUE 31/12, WED 1/01 & THU 2/01 DEPARTS - TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME

Opposite Ocean Shores Shopping Centre 1.00pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 5.00pm 6.00pm
Goondooloo Drive 1.01pm 2.01pm 3.01pm 5.01pm 6.01pm
Warrambool Rd / Orana Rd 1.02pm 2.02pm 3.02pm 5.02pm 6.02pm
The Strand (New Brighton) 1.05pm 2.05pm 3.05pm 5.05pm 6.05pm
Opposite New Brighton Shop 1.08pm 2.08pm 3.08pm 5.08pm 6.08pm
Opposite South Golden Beach 1.12pm 2.12pm 3.12pm 5.12pm 6.12pm
Opposite SDA Church ( Shara Blvd ) 1.16pm 2.16pm 3.16pm 5.16pm 6.16pm
FROM NORTH BYRON PARKLAND TO FALLS FROM 11.00PM

Payment processing charges apply. For all info including Ts&Cs, please see website. | For more information and to buy bus passes — please see fallsfestival.com/byronbay/plan/buses




